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Archer City High School High School - TX1054
Box 926 AST Information
Archer City, TX 76351 Clifton Russell ( clifton.russell@esc9.net ) 
Ag Dept: (940) 574-2213 Ext. 1044
FAX: (940) 574-4051

Bellevue High School High School - TX0067
PO Box 38 AST Information
Bellevue, TX 76228 Nathan Hindman ( nathan.hindman@bellevueisd.org )
Ag Dept: (940) 928-2104 Ext. 3
FAX: (940) 928-2583

Burkburnett High School High School - TX0122
109 Kramer Road AST Information
Burkburnett, TX 76354 Donnie Loop ( donnie.loop@burkburnettisd.org )
Ag Dept: (940) 569-1411 Ext. 1186 Brittany Recer ( brittany.recer@burkburnettisd.org )
FAX: (940) 569-9700

Chillicothe High School High School - TX0159
PO Box 550 AST Information
Chillicothe, TX 79225 Jarrod Baird ( jbaird@cisd-tx.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 852-5391 Ext. 233
FAX: (940) 852-5269

City View High School High School - TX1112
1600 City View Drive AST Information
Wichita Falls, TX 76306 Lauren Lange ( llange@cityview-isd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 855-7511 Ext. 309 Zach Ward ( zward@cityview-isd.net )
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FAX: (940) 851-5027

Crowell High School High School - TX0206
PO Box 239 AST Information
Crowell, TX 79227 Scott Bearden ( scott.bearden@esc9.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 684-1331
FAX: (940) 684-1616

Electra High School High School - TX0256
400 East Roosevelt AST Information
Electra, TX 76360 Chase Witt ( Chase.Witt@electraisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 495-2074 
FAX: (940) 495-3303

Harrold High School High School - TX0353
PO Box 400 AST Information
Harrold, TX 76364 Russ Ramsey ( russ.ramsey@esc9.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 886-2213 Ext. 204
FAX: (940) 886-2215

Henrietta High School High School - TX0364
1700 East Crafton AST Information
Henrietta, TX 76365 Shane Crafton ( ds.crafton@henrietta-isd.net ) 
Ag Dept: (940) 720-7930 Ext. 519 Tosca Sanders ( santl@henrietta-isd.net ) 
FAX: (940) 538-7535 Josh Hopkins ( josh.hopkins@henrietta-isd.net )

Holliday High School High School - TX0885 
PO Box 947 AST Information
Holliday, TX 76366 Thad Douglass ( thad.douglass@hollidayisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 586-1934 Jeff Miller ( jeff.miller@hollidayisd.net ) 
FAX: (940) 586-9501
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Iowa Park High School High School - TX0399
1513 West Highway 287 AST Information
Iowa Park, TX 76367 Tiffany Holland ( tholland@ipcisd.net)
Ag Dept: (940) 592-9052 Ryan Crafton ( rcrafton@ipcisd.net )
FAX: (940) 592-2583 Misty Eppler ( meppler@ipcisd.net )

Midway High School High School - TX0365
12142 State Hwy 148 S AST Information
Henrietta, TX 76365 Tyler Crafton ( tyler.crafton@midwayisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 476-2240
FAX: (940) 476-2226

Northside High School High School - TX0823
18040 Hwy. 283 North AST Information
Vernon, TX 76384 Jim Reed ( jimc.reed@esc9.net ) 
Ag Dept: (940) 552-2551
FAX: (940) 553-4919

Petrolia High School High School - TX0626
PO Box 176 AST Information
Petrolia, TX 76377 Josh Cox ( josh.cox@esc9.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 524-3264 Johnny Simmon ( johnny.simmon@esc9.net )
FAX: (940) 524-3215

Quanah High School High School - TX0653
PO Box 150 AST Information
Quanah, TX 79252 Jay Brandon ( jay.brandon@qisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 663-2791 Amanda Leath ( Amanda.Leath@qisd.net )
FAX: (940) 663-6447 

Vernon High School High School - TX0824 
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2102 Yucca Lane AST Information
Vernon, TX 76384 Sondra Lohse ( sondra.lohse@visdtx.org )
Ag Dept: (940) 553-3377 Ext. 3116 Kyle Myers ( kyle.myers@visdtx.org )
FAX: (940) 553-3802

Wichita Falls/Rider High School High School - TX1067
4611 Cypress AST Information
Wichita Falls, TX 76310 Amber Perry ( aperry@wfisd.net ) 
Ag Dept: (940) 235-1077 Ext. 285 Stephen Davis ( jsdavis@wfisd.net )
FAX: (940) 235-1301

Windthorst High School – TX0864
PO Box 190 AST Information
Windthorst, TX 76389 Travis Vaughn ( travis.vaughn@windthorstisd.net)
Ag Dept: (940) 423-6675
FAX: (940) 423-6505 

Woodson High School – TX0436
207 E. Hill Street AST Information
Woodson, TX 76491 Brittany Kuykendall ( brittany.kuykendall@woodsonisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 345-6521
FAX: (940) 345-6549
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